PORK DISHES

Battered Sweet & Sour Pork

Wok tossed Battered Pork in Sweet & Sour Sauce w/ Capsicum,
Pineapple, Onion & Cucumber

Battered Pork in Plum Sauce
Wok tossed Battered Pork in Plum Sauce w/ Capsicum & Onion
Roast Pork in Plum Sauce

Wok tossed Roast Pork in Plum Sauce w/ Capsicum & Onion

$26.00

$26.00

$26.00

VEGETABLES DISHES

Stir Fry Mixed Vegetables

Wok tossed Capsicum, Carrot, Broccoli, Cauliflower, Celery, Napa
Cabbage and Spring Onion

$22.00

RICE & NOODLE DISHES

Special Fried Rice Large $15.50

Fried Rice with Prawns, BBQ Pork, Ham, Egg, Carrot, Napa Cabbage & Spring
Onion

Steamed Rice

Small Bowl of Steamed Rice

Combination Nasi Goreng

Spicy Malaysian Fried Rice w/ Prawns, Chicken, BBQ Pork, Carrot, Spring
Onion, Egg & Sambal

Hokkien Noodles

Wok Tossed Hokkien Noodles w/ Prawns, Calamari, Chicken, BBQ Pork, Carrot,
Onion, Red Capsicum in a thick house made Soy Sauce

Spicy Mee Goreng Noodles

Spicy Malaysian Hokkien Noodles w/ Prawns, Chicken, BBQ Pork, Onion, Red
Capsicum, Carrot & Egg

Singapore Noodles

Wok tossed Rice Noodles w/ Prawns, BBQ Pork, Chicken, Carrot, Onion,
Capsicum, Bean Sprouts & Spring Onion

Combination Curry Laksa

Spicy Malaysian Curry Laksa Soup w/ Prawns, Calamari, Chicken, BBQ Pork,
Bean Sprouts & Noodles

Small $8.00
$5.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$26.00

DESSERT

Banana Fritter
Deep Fried Ice Cream
Plain Ice Cream

$13.50
$12.00
$8.00

PLEASE NOTE

All advertised prices are ber prices. Members receive di and bonus points on all meal purchases.

Substitutions and alterations to the advertised menu will be politely declined - thank you.




ENTREE & SOUP

Prawn Crackers

Large Bowl of Prawn Crackers

Vegetable Spring Rolls (2)

2 house made Vegetable Spring Rolls served with dipping sauce
Sesame Prawn Toast (2)

2 Housemade Sesame Prawn Toast served with dipping sauce
Homemade Siu Mai (3)

3 House Made Steamed Sui Mai filled with Prawns, Pork, Mushroom, Carrot &
Spring Onion served with dipping sauce

Chicken Skewers
3 Housemade Chicken Skewers served with Housemade Satay sauce
Dumplings (6) Pan Fried or Steamed

6 House Made Steamed or Pan Fried Dumplings filled with Pork & Chives
served with dipping sauce

Chicken Sweet Corn Soup

House Made Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup

Pork Dumpling Soup (3)

House made Pork Dumplings (3) in a Chicken Broth
Seafood Tom Yum Soup

Spicy Thai Tom Yum Soup w/ Prawns, Calamari & Shrimp

$5.00

$8.50

$10.50
$11.00

$12.50

$12.50

$9.00

$11.00
$11.00

CHICKEN DISHES

Honey Chicken

Wok tossed battered Honey Chicken w;/ Cashews & Sesame Seeds
Lemon Chicken

Wok tossed battered Lemon Chicken

Satay Chicken

Wok tossed Chicken in Peanut Sauce w/ Onion, Celery, Carrot, Napa
Cabbage & Capsicum

Chicken & Vegetables

Stir fried Chicken w/ Capsicum, Onion, Carrot, Broccoli, Napa Cabbage &
Cauliflower

Battered Sweet & Sour Chicken

Wok tossed Battered Chicken in Sweet & Sour Sauce w/ Capsicum, Pineapple,
Onion & Cucumber

Butter Pepper Chicken
Wok tossed Battered Chicken in Butter Pepper Sauce
Ginger Chicken

Wok tossed Chicken in Ginger sauce w/ Capsicum, Onion, Carrot, Celery &
Napa Cabbage

Chilli Chicken

Wok tossed Chicken in Chilli Sauce w/ Capsicum, Onion, Carrot & Napa
Cabbage

$26.00

$26.00

$26.00

$26.00

$26.00

$26.00

$26.00

$26.00

BEEF DISHES

Chilli Beef

Wok tossed Beef in Chilli Sauce w/ Capsicum, Onion, Carrot & Napa
Cabbage

Beef with Black Bean Sauce

Wok tossed Beef in Black Bean Sauce w/ Celery, Onion, Carrot, Napa Cabbage &
Capsicum

Beef with Oyster Sauce
Wok tossed Beef in Oyster Sauce w/ Celery, Onion, Carrot, Napa Cabbage & Capsicum
Satay Beef

Wok tossed Beef in Peanut Sauce w/ Onion, Celery, Carrot, Napa
Cabbage & Capsicum

Butter Pepper Beef

Wok tossed Beef in Butter Pepper Sauce w/ Capsicum, Carrot, Onion,
Celery & Napa Cabbage

Ginger Beef

Wok tossed Beef in Ginger sauce w/ Capsicum, Onion, Carrot, Celery & Napa
Cabbage

$26.00

$26.00

$26.00

$26.00

$26.00

$26.00

SEAFOOD DISHES

Garlic Prawns

Wok tossed Prawns in Garlic Sauce w/ Celery, Onion, Carrot, Capsicum,
Napa Cabbage, Broccoli & Cauliflower

Battered Honey Prawns
Wok tossed battered Honey Prawns w/ Cashews & Sesame Seeds
Battered Sweet & Sour Prawns

Wok tossed Battered Prawns in Sweet & Sour Sauce w/ Capsicum,
Pineapple, Onion & Cucumber

Prawns & Vegetables with Cashews

Wok tossed Prawns w/ Celery, Onion, Carrot, Capsicum, Broccoli,
Cauliflower, Mushrooms, Napa Cabbage & Cashews

Butter Pepper Prawns

Wok tossed Prawns in Butter Pepper Sauce w/ Capsicum, Carrot, Onion,
Celery & Napa Cabbage

Chilli Prawns

Wok tossed Prawns in Chilli Sauce w/ Capsicum, Onion, Carrot & Napa
Cabbage

Satay Prawns

Wok tossed Prawns in Peanut Sauce w/ Onion, Celery, Carrot, Napa
Cabbage & Capsicum

$33.00

$33.00

$33.00

$33.00

$33.00

$33.00

$33.00



