

PORK DISHES

Battered Sweet & Sour Pork	\$26.00
Wok tossed Battered Pork in Sweet & Sour Sauce w/ Capsicum, Pineapple, Onion & Cucumber	
Battered Pork in Plum Sauce	\$26.00
Wok tossed Battered Pork in Plum Sauce w/ Capsicum & Onion	
Roast Pork in Plum Sauce	\$26.00
Wok tossed Roast Pork in Plum Sauce w/ Capsicum & Onion	

VEGETABLES DISHES

Stir Fry Mixed Vegetables	\$22.00
Wok tossed Capsicum, Carrot, Broccoli, Cauliflower, Celery, Napa Cabbage and Spring Onion	

RICE & NOODLE DISHES

Special Fried Rice	
Fried Rice with Prawns, BBQ Pork, Ham, Egg, Carrot, Napa Cabbage & Spring Onion	
Steamed Rice	\$5.00
Small Bowl of Steamed Rice	
Combination Nasi Goreng	\$25.00
Spicy Malaysian Fried Rice w/ Prawns, Chicken, BBQ Pork, Carrot, Spring Onion, Egg & Sambal	
Hokkien Noodles	\$25.00
Wok Tossed Hokkien Noodles w/ Prawns, Calamari, Chicken, BBQ Pork, Carrot, Onion, Red Capsicum in a thick house made Soy Sauce	
Spicy Mee Goreng Noodles	\$25.00
Spicy Malaysian Hokkien Noodles w/ Prawns, Chicken, BBQ Pork, Onion, Red Capsicum, Carrot & Egg	
Singapore Noodles	\$25.00
Wok tossed Rice Noodles w/ Prawns, BBQ Pork, Chicken, Carrot, Onion, Capsicum, Bean Sprouts & Spring Onion	
Combination Curry Laksa	\$26.00
Spicy Malaysian Curry Laksa Soup w/ Prawns, Calamari, Chicken, BBQ Pork, Bean Sprouts & Noodles	

DESSERT

Banana Fritter	\$13.50
Deep Fried Ice Cream	\$12.00
Plain Ice Cream	\$8.00

PLEASE NOTE

All advertised prices are non-member prices. Members receive discounts and bonus points on all meal purchases.

Substitutions and alterations to the advertised menu will be politely declined - thank you.



ENTREE & SOUP

Prawn Crackers	\$5.00
Large Bowl of Prawn Crackers	
Vegetable Spring Rolls (2)	\$8.50
2 house made Vegetable Spring Rolls served with dipping sauce	
Sesame Prawn Toast (2)	\$10.50
2 Housemade Sesame Prawn Toast served with dipping sauce	
Homemade Siu Mai (3)	\$11.00
3 House Made Steamed Sui Mai filled with Prawns, Pork, Mushroom, Carrot & Spring Onion served with dipping sauce	
Chicken Skewers	\$12.50
3 Housemade Chicken Skewers served with Housemade Satay sauce	
Dumplings (6) Pan Fried or Steamed	\$12.50
6 House Made Steamed or Pan Fried Dumplings filled with Pork & Chives served with dipping sauce	
Chicken Sweet Corn Soup	\$9.00
House Made Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup	
Pork Dumpling Soup (3)	\$11.00
House made Pork Dumplings (3) in a Chicken Broth	
Seafood Tom Yum Soup	\$11.00
Spicy Thai Tom Yum Soup w/ Prawns, Calamari & Shrimp	

CHICKEN DISHES

Honey Chicken	\$26.00
Wok tossed battered Honey Chicken w/ Cashews & Sesame Seeds	
Lemon Chicken	\$26.00
Wok tossed battered Lemon Chicken	
Satay Chicken	\$26.00
Wok tossed Chicken in Peanut Sauce w/ Onion, Celery, Carrot, Napa Cabbage & Capsicum	
Chicken & Vegetables	\$26.00
Stir fried Chicken w/ Capsicum, Onion, Carrot, Broccoli, Napa Cabbage & Cauliflower	
Battered Sweet & Sour Chicken	\$26.00
Wok tossed Battered Chicken in Sweet & Sour Sauce w/ Capsicum, Pineapple, Onion & Cucumber	
Butter Pepper Chicken	\$26.00
Wok tossed Battered Chicken in Butter Pepper Sauce	
Ginger Chicken	\$26.00
Wok tossed Chicken in Ginger sauce w/ Capsicum, Onion, Carrot, Celery & Napa Cabbage	
Chilli Chicken	\$26.00
Wok tossed Chicken in Chilli Sauce w/ Capsicum, Onion, Carrot & Napa Cabbage	

BEEF DISHES

Chilli Beef	\$26.00
Wok tossed Beef in Chilli Sauce w/ Capsicum, Onion, Carrot & Napa Cabbage	
Beef with Black Bean Sauce	\$26.00
Wok tossed Beef in Black Bean Sauce w/ Celery, Onion, Carrot, Napa Cabbage & Capsicum	
Beef with Oyster Sauce	\$26.00
Wok tossed Beef in Oyster Sauce w/ Celery, Onion, Carrot, Napa Cabbage & Capsicum	
Satay Beef	\$26.00
Wok tossed Beef in Peanut Sauce w/ Onion, Celery, Carrot, Napa Cabbage & Capsicum	
Butter Pepper Beef	\$26.00
Wok tossed Beef in Butter Pepper Sauce w/ Capsicum, Carrot, Onion, Celery & Napa Cabbage	
Ginger Beef	\$26.00
Wok tossed Beef in Ginger sauce w/ Capsicum, Onion, Carrot, Celery & Napa Cabbage	

SEAFOOD DISHES

Garlic Prawns	\$33.00
Wok tossed Prawns in Garlic Sauce w/ Celery, Onion, Carrot, Capsicum, Napa Cabbage, Broccoli & Cauliflower	
Battered Honey Prawns	\$33.00
Wok tossed battered Honey Prawns w/ Cashews & Sesame Seeds	
Battered Sweet & Sour Prawns	\$33.00
Wok tossed Battered Prawns in Sweet & Sour Sauce w/ Capsicum, Pineapple, Onion & Cucumber	
Prawns & Vegetables with Cashews	\$33.00
Wok tossed Prawns w/ Celery, Onion, Carrot, Capsicum, Broccoli, Cauliflower, Mushrooms, Napa Cabbage & Cashews	
Butter Pepper Prawns	\$33.00
Wok tossed Prawns in Butter Pepper Sauce w/ Capsicum, Carrot, Onion, Celery & Napa Cabbage	
Chilli Prawns	\$33.00
Wok tossed Prawns in Chilli Sauce w/ Capsicum, Onion, Carrot & Napa Cabbage	
Satay Prawns	\$33.00
Wok tossed Prawns in Peanut Sauce w/ Onion, Celery, Carrot, Napa Cabbage & Capsicum	